
County 
Name

Democrat Green Party Independent 
American 

Party

Libertarian 
Party

Natural Law 
Party

Other (All 
Others)

Republican Total

Carson 
City

9,784 39 1,782 434 3 534 14,269 36,523

Churchill 2,060 12 688 155 0 183 8,039 14,980

Clark 453,868 1,038 52,851 9,895 0 34,779 332,501 1,267,154

Douglas 7,853 30 1,720 421 8 458 20,542 39,513

Elko 3,398 13 1,259 318 3 329 14,206 26,972

Esmeralda 60 3 37 12 2 4 358 618

Eureka 71 0 69 7 0 10 758 1,154

Humboldt 1,307 4 434 91 0 118 5,310 9,616

Lander 395 1 143 32 0 26 2,096 3,444

Lincoln 324 3 133 13 0 28 1,839 2,794

Lyon 6,872 36 2,275 513 8 663 19,208 41,751

Mineral 711 2 160 27 1 22 1,163 3,020

Nye 5,780 23 1,783 301 2 503 14,981 32,583

Pershing 522 1 131 27 1 16 1,631 3,120

Storey 645 3 177 56 0 38 1,747 3,489

Washoe 92,015 444 12,807 3,320 39 5,919 96,761 287,678

White Pine 810 2 273 33 0 44 2,668 5,075

Total 586,475 1,654 76,722 15,655 67 43,674 538,077 1,779,484

Voter Registration Figures

August 2 - 2022 - September 6 -2022

Active Voters BY COUNTY AND PARTY

Non-Partisan

9,678

3,843

382,222

8,481

7,446

142

239

2,352

751

454

12,176

934

9,210

791

823

76,373

“Inactive voter” means a voter designated as inactive pursuant to NRS 293.530 whose registration has not been cancelled.

1,245

517,160

This report has been generated from Nevada’s statewide voter registration database. The transmission of registration information between the counties and the 
statewide database does not take place in real time

Due to this turnaround time, the numbers reflected in this report may not exactly duplicate the registration numbers reflected in the county database at the 
precise moment such reports are generated  

“Active registration” status means a current registration of a voter in the official register, entitling such voter to voter in the manner provided pursuant to NRS 
293 017  
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