Voter Registration Figures

August 2 - 2022 - September 6 -2022

Active Voters BY COUNTY AND PARTY

County Name	Democrat	Green Party	Independent American Party	Libertarian Party	Natural Law Party	Non-Partisan	Other (All Others)	Republican	Total
Carson City	9,784	39	1,782	434	3	9,678	534	14,269	36,523
Churchill	2,060	12	688	155	0	3,843	183	8,039	14,980
Clark	453,868	1,038	52,851	9,895	0	382,222	34,779	332,501	1,267,154
Douglas	7,853	30	1,720	421	8	8,481	458	20,542	39,513
Elko	3,398	13	1,259	318	3	7,446	329	14,206	26,972
Esmeralda	60	3	37	12	2	142	4	358	618
Eureka	71	0	69	7	0	239	10	758	1,154
Humboldt	1,307	4	434	91	0	2,352	118	5,310	9,616
Lander	395	1	143	32	0	751	26	2,096	3,444
Lincoln	324	3	133	13	0	454	28	1,839	2,794
Lyon	6,872	36	2,275	513	8	12,176	663	19,208	41,751
Mineral	711	2	160	27	1	934	22	1,163	3,020
Nye	5,780	23	1,783	301	2	9,210	503	14,981	32,583
Pershing	522	1	131	27	1	791	16	1,631	3,120
Storey	645	3	177	56	0	823	38	1,747	3,489
Washoe	92,015	444	12,807	3,320	39	76,373	5,919	96,761	287,678
White Pine	810	2	273	33	0	1,245	44	2,668	5,075
Total	586,475	1,654	76,722	15,655	67	517,160	43,674	538,077	1,779,484

This report has been generated from Nevada's statewide voter registration database. The transmission of registration information between the counties and the statewide database does not take place in real time

Due to this turnaround time, the numbers reflected in this report may not exactly duplicate the registration numbers reflected in the county database at the precise moment such reports are generated

"Active registration" status means a current registration of a voter in the official register, entitling such voter to voter in the manner provided pursuant to NRS 293 017

 $\hbox{``Inactive voter'' means a voter designated as inactive pursuant to NRS~293.530 whose registration~has not~been~cancelled.}$